@ Brownfield Master Inventory (BMI) Report - Active Sites, By County
N/ July 02, 2018

Anne Arundel
BMI #: MD1870 Walton and Johnson Landfill - : 920 Governor’s Bridge Road, Davidsonville

Assessment Ongoing: No Remediation Ongoing: No Determination Issued: No
Withdrawn from VCP: N Site Closed/Archived: No

Factsheet URL: Fact Sheet Not Available.

Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP): No Fed Facility:  No State Master List*: No
Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI No Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS): No Non-Master List*: No
Brownfield Assessment Project: No National Priority List (NPL): No Site Assessment Project: Yes

BMI #: MD1871 Brandon Woods Phase lll - Part of Brandon Woods Business Park: 7599 Perryman Court, Glen
Burnie

EWA Glen Burnie, LLC, 1099 18th Street, Suite 2900, Denver CO 80202 INCULPABLE PERSON

Constellation Power Source Generation, LLC, 1005 Brandon Shores Road, Baltimore MD RESPONSIBLE PERSON
21226

Assessment Ongoing: No Remediation Ongoing: No Determination Issued: No

Withdrawn from VCP: No Site Closed/Archived: No

Factsheet URL: Fact Sheet Not Available.

Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP): Yes Fed Facility:  No State Master List*: No
Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI No Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS): No Non-Master List*: No
Brownfield Assessment Project: No National Priority List (NPL): No Site Assessment Project: No

BMI #: MD1880 Lusby Crossroads - Gomuljak Dump; I-97 SC D1 #76020 & 76038: West of 1-97, North of Broad
Creek, Annapolis

Assessment Ongoing: Yes Remediation Ongoing: No Determination Issued: No

(e}

Withdrawn from VCP: No Site Closed/Archived: N

Factsheet URL: Fact Sheet Not Available.

Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP): No Fed Facility:  No State Master List*: No
Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI No Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS): No Non-Master List*: No
Brownfield Assessment Project: No National Priority List (NPL): No Site Assessment Project: No
BMI#:  MD1926 95 Stahl Point Road - : 95 Stahl Point Road, Baltimore
Assessment Ongoing: No Remediation Ongoing: No Determination Issued: No
Withdrawn from VCP: No Site Closed/Archived: No
Factsheet URL:
Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP): No Fed Facility:  No State Master List*: No
Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI No Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS): No Non-Master List*: No
Brownfield Assessment Project: No National Priority List (NPL): No Site Assessment Project: No

1 * State Master and Non-Master Lists replaced by Brownfield Master Inventory (BMl)




@ Brownfield Master Inventory (BMI) Report - Active Sites, By County
(7 July 02, 2018

Anne Arundel

BMI#: MD1768 Cedar Hill - Land Area B - includes Snow Hill Lane, Phase | (MD-0934) and Snow Hill Lane, Phase |l
(MD-1396); Glen Abbey Property; also located in zip cod: Snow Hill Lane (Parcel 34) and Arundel
Corporation Road (Parcel 43), Glen Burnie

Apartments at Cedar Hill, LLC, 24012 Frederick Road, Suite 200, Clarksburg MD 20871 INCULPABLE PERSON
Cedar Hill Development, Inc., 24012 Frederick Road, Suite 200, Clarksburg MD 20871 INCULPABLE PERSON
Snow Hill Investments, LLC, 24012 Frederick Road, Suite 200, Clarksburg MD 20871 INCULPABLE PERSON
INCULPABLE PERSON
Assessment Ongoing: Yes Remediation Ongoing: No Determination Issued: No
Withdrawn from VCP: No Site Closed/Archived: No

Factsheet URL: Fact Sheet Not Available.

Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP): Yes Fed Facility:  No State Master List*:

No
Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI No Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS): No Non-Master List*: No
Brownfield Assessment Project: No National Priority List (NPL): No Site Assessment Project: No

BMI#: MD1769 Cedar Hill - Land Area D - James Lee Margie B. Lee; Glen Abbey Il LLC, Glen Abbey, LLC, Daniel
Vaughn, Jesse Blanton, Charles Hamlen, Jr.: 325, 339, 345 Cedar Hill Lane and an unspecified
address on Cedar Hill Lane, Baltimore

Snow Hill Investments, LLC, 24012 Frederick Road, Suite 200, Clarksburg MD 20871 INCULPABLE PERSON
Assessment Ongoing: Yes Remediation Ongoing: No Determination Issued: No
Withdrawn from VCP: No Site Closed/Archived: No

Factsheet URL: Fact Sheet Not Available.

Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP): Yes Fed Facility:  No State Master List*: No
Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI No Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS): No Non-Master List*: No
Brownfield Assessment Project: No National Priority List (NPL): No Site Assessment Project: No

BMI #: MD1755 Bill's North Odenton Shopping Center - 1692 Annapolis Road: 1692 Annapolis Road, Odenton

Assessment Ongoing: Yes Remediation Ongoing: No Determination Issued: No
Withdrawn from VCP: No Site Closed/Archived: No
Factsheet URL: Fact Sheet Not Available.

Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP): Fed Facility: State Master List*:

Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI Non-Master List*:

Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS):
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Brownfield Assessment Project: National Priority List (NPL): Site Assessment Project:

BMI #: MD1761 1800 Block West Street - West Street PCE Investigation: 1800 Block of West Street, Annapolis

Assessment Ongoing: Yes Remediation Ongoing: No Determination Issued: No
Withdrawn from VCP: No Site Closed/Archived: No
Factsheet URL: Fact Sheet Not Available.

Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP): No Fed Facility:
Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS):

State Master List*:

Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI Non-Master List*:
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Brownfield Assessment Project: National Priority List (NPL): Site Assessment Project:

2 * State Master and Non-Master Lists replaced by Brownfield Master Inventory (BMl)
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Anne Arundel

BMI #: MD1723 41 & 43 Spa Road and 285 West Road - Duckett and Hottel; Spa West LP; Crown Central
Petroleum, G&M Imports, R&R Auto Sales, Bay Auto Sales, Arundel Laundry & Cleane: 41 & 43
Spa Road and 285 West Street, Annapolis

§§)$1\2Vest Limited Partnership LLLP, 2144 Priest Bridge Court, Suite 1, Annapolis MD INCULPABLE PERSON
Assessment Ongoing: Yes Remediation Ongoing: No Determination Issued: No
Withdrawn from VCP: No Site Closed/Archived: No
Factsheet URL: Fact Sheet Not Available.
Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP): Yes Fed Facility:  No State Master List*: No
Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI No Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS): No Non-Master List*: No
Brownfield Assessment Project: No National Priority List (NPL): No Site Assessment Project: No
BMI#:  MD1830 J.H. Holt Sanitary Landfill #2 - : 936 Fiorenza Drive, Lothian
Assessment Ongoing: No Remediation Ongoing: No Determination Issued: No
Withdrawn from VCP:  No Site Closed/Archived: No
Factsheet URL: Fact Sheet Not Available.
Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP): No Fed Facility:  No State Master List*: No
Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI No Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS): No Non-Master List*: No
Brownfield Assessment Project: No National Priority List (NPL): No Site Assessment Project: Yes
BMI #: MD1838 Old Towne Cleaners - : Brightview Drive; Brightview Business Complex, Millersville
Assessment Ongoing: No Remediation Ongoing: No Determination Issued: No
Withdrawn from VCP: No Site Closed/Archived: No
Factsheet URL: Fact Sheet Not Available.
Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP): No Fed Facility:  No State Master List*: No
Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI No Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS): No Non-Master List*: No
Brownfield Assessment Project: No National Priority List (NPL): No Site Assessment Project: Yes
BMI#: MD1443 Harundale Well Field - Harundale Plaza/ Mall; Lord Baltimore Cleaners: 7700 Ritchie Highway, Glen
Burnie
Assessment Ongoing: No Remediation Ongoing: No Determination Issued: No
Withdrawn from VCP: No Site Closed/Archived: No

Factsheet URL: No Fact Sheet Available.

Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP): No Fed Facility:  No State Master List*: No
Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI No Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS): No Non-Master List*: No
Brownfield Assessment Project: No National Priority List (NPL): No Site Assessment Project: No

3 * State Master and Non-Master Lists replaced by Brownfield Master Inventory (BMl)
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Anne Arundel

BMI #: MD0107 Elkridge Landing Road - BFI - BFI-Elkridge Landing Road (MD-168): P.O. Box 8643 Elkridge
Landing Road, Baltimore

Assessment Ongoing: No Remediation Ongoing: No Determination Issued: No
Withdrawn from VCP: No Site Closed/Archived: No

Factsheet URL: http://www.mde.state.md.us/assets/document/BF|.pdf

Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP): No Fed Facility:  No State Master List*: No
Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI No Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS): No Non-Master List*: No
Brownfield Assessment Project: No National Priority List (NPL): No Site Assessment Project: No

BMI #: MD0192 Woods Road Site - Formerly Old Hall's Dump: End of Woods Road, Pasadena

Assessment Ongoing: No Remediation Ongoing: No Determination Issued: No

Withdrawn from VCP: No Site Closed/Archived: No

Factsheet URL: http://mde.maryland.gov/programs/Land/MarylandBrownfieldVCP/Documents/www.mde.state.md.us/asset
s/document/brownfields/Woods Road.pdf

Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP): No Fed Facility:  No State Master List*: No
Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI No Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS): No Non-Master List*: No
Brownfield Assessment Project: No National Priority List (NPL): No Site Assessment Project: No
BMI #: MD1456 Formica Property - National Plastics Prod; Nevamar/International Paper: 8305 Telegraph Road,
Odenton
S/C Odenton lll, LLC, 4733 Bethesda Avenue, Suite 800, Bethesda MD 20814 INCULPABLE PERSON
INCULPABLE PERSON
Assessment Ongoing: No Remediation Ongoing: No Determination Issued: Yes
Withdrawn from VCP: No Site Closed/Archived: No

Factsheet URL: http://mde.maryland.gov/programs/Land/MarylandBrownfieldVCP/Documents/www.mde.state.md.us/asset
s/document/Formica%20Property(1).pdf

Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP): Yes Fed Facility:  No State Master List*: No
Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI Yes Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS): No Non-Master List*: No
Brownfield Assessment Project: No National Priority List (NPL): No Site Assessment Project: No
BMI #: MD0107 Browning Ferris Industries - Elkridge Landing Road - : Elkridge Landing Road; P.O. Box 8643,
Linthicum
Assessment Ongoing: No Remediation Ongoing: No Determination Issued: No
Withdrawn from VCP: No Site Closed/Archived: No
Factsheet URL: http://mde.maryland.gov/programs/Land/MarylandBrownfieldVCP/Documents/www.mde.state.md.us/asset
s/document/BFI.pdf
Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP): No Fed Facility: No State Master List*: No
Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI No Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS): No Non-Master List*: No
Brownfield Assessment Project: No National Priority List (NPL): No Site Assessment Project: No

4 * State Master and Non-Master Lists replaced by Brownfield Master Inventory (BMl)
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Anne Arundel
BMI #: MDO0796 Honeywell Inc - : 2nd Street Extension Greenwood Acres, Annapolis

Assessment Ongoing: Yes Remediation Ongoing: No Determination Issued: No
Withdrawn from VCP: No Site Closed/Archived: No
Factsheet URL: No Fact Sheet Available.

Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP): No Fed Facility:  No State Master List*: No
Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI No Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS): No Non-Master List*: No
Brownfield Assessment Project: No National Priority List (NPL): No Site Assessment Project: No
BMI #: MD0059 USN Commisary Store Park Lot Area South - : 321 Kinkaid Road, Annapolis
Assessment Ongoing: No Remediation Ongoing: No Determination Issued: No
Withdrawn from VCP:  No Site Closed/Archived: No
Factsheet URL: Fact Sheet Not Available.
Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP): No Fed Facility: ~ Yes State Master List*: No
Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI No Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS): No Non-Master List*: No
Brownfield Assessment Project: No National Priority List (NPL): No Site Assessment Project: No
BMI #: MD1492 Cape St. Claire Shell #29 - : 1318 Cape St. Claire Road, Annapolis
Assessment Ongoing: No Remediation Ongoing: No Determination Issued: No
Withdrawn from VCP: No Site Closed/Archived: No
Factsheet URL: No Fact Sheet Available.
Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP): No Fed Facility:  No State Master List*: No
Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI No Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS): No Non-Master List*: No
Brownfield Assessment Project: No National Priority List (NPL): No Site Assessment Project: No
BMI #: MD1526 Niermann Weeks Company, Inc.? - : 760 General's Highway, Millersville
Assessment Ongoing: No Remediation Ongoing: No Determination Issued: No
Withdrawn from VCP: No Site Closed/Archived: No
Factsheet URL: Fact Sheet Not Available.
Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP): No Fed Facility:  No State Master List*: No
Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI No Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS): No Non-Master List*: No
Brownfield Assessment Project: No National Priority List (NPL): No Site Assessment Project: No

BMI #: MD1588 8531-8541 Fort Smallwood Road - Rock Creek Village Shopping Center; Rock Creek Shopping
Center: 8531-8541 Fort Smallwood Road, Pasadena

Assessment Ongoing: Yes Remediation Ongoing: Yes Determination Issued: No

Withdrawn from VCP: No Site Closed/Archived: No

Factsheet URL: No Fact Sheet Available.

Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP): Fed Facility: State Master List*:

Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS): Non-Master List*:

g &5
z B E
g &5

Brownfield Assessment Project: National Priority List (NPL): Site Assessment Project:

5 * State Master and Non-Master Lists replaced by Brownfield Master Inventory (BMl)




Brownfield Master Inventory (BMI) Report - Active Sites, By County
(7 July 02, 2018

Anne Arundel

BMI#: MD1642 Lindamoor Neighborhood - Multiple Addresses in Lindamoor Neighborhood: Multiple Streets in

Lindamoor, Annapolis

Assessment Ongoing: Yes

Withdrawn from VCP: No

Remediation Ongoing: No Determination Issued: Yes

Site Closed/Archived: N
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Factsheet URL: No Fact Sheet Available.

Fed Facility: No

Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP): No State Master List*: No
Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI No Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS): No Non-Master List*: No
Brownfield Assessment Project: No National Priority List (NPL): No Site Assessment Project: No

BMI #: MD1650 Marley Neck Townhouses - Baldwin Property; Bell Property; Higgins Property: Marley Neck Road,

Parcels 57-60, 234 & 357, Glen Burnie
Marley Neck Investments, LLC, 24012 Frederick Road, Suite 200, Clarksburg MD 20871

INCULPABLE PERSON
INCULPABLE PERSON

Assessment Ongoing: Yes Remediation Ongoing: No Determination Issued: No

Withdrawn from VCP: No Site Closed/Archived: N

[e]

Factsheet URL: http://mde.maryland.gov/programs/Land/MarylandBrownfieldVCP/Documents/Marley%20Neck%20THParc
els.pdf

Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP): Yes
Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI No

Brownfield Assessment Project: No

Fed Facility:
Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS):
National Priority List (NPL):

B &

State Master List*:
Non-Master List*:

Site Assessment Project:
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BMI#: MD1657
Heights

Condorde Circle Phase Il Development, Lot 6B - : Airport Square Technology Park, Linthicum

Assessment Ongoing: No
Withdrawn from VCP: No
Factsheet URL: Fact Sheet Not Available.

Remediation Ongoing: No

Site Closed/Archived: N

o

Determination Issued: No

Fed Facility:

Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP): No No State Master List*: No
Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI No Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS): No Non-Master List*: No
Brownfield Assessment Project: No National Priority List (NPL): No Site Assessment Project: No
BMI #: MD1676 1719 Elkridge Drive - : 1719 Elkridge Drive, Edgewater
Assessment Ongoing: Yes Remediation Ongoing: No Determination Issued: No
Withdrawn from VCP:  No Site Closed/Archived: No
Factsheet URL: Fact Sheet Not Available.
Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP): No Fed Facility:  No State Master List*: No
Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI No Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS): No Non-Master List*: No
Brownfield Assessment Project: No National Priority List (NPL): No Site Assessment Project: No

6 * State Master and Non-Master Lists replaced by Brownfield Master Inventory (BMl)
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Anne Arundel
BMI #: MD0484 MCS Baltimore Site - : 605 Pittman Road, Baltimore

Assessment Ongoing: Yes Remediation Ongoing: No Determination Issued: No

Withdrawn from VCP: No Site Closed/Archived: No
Factsheet URL: http://mde.maryland.gov/programs/Land/MarylandBrownfieldVCP/Documents/MCS BALTO.pdf

Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP): No Fed Facility:  No State Master List*: No
Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI No Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS): No Non-Master List*: No
Brownfield Assessment Project: No National Priority List (NPL): No Site Assessment Project: Yes
BMI #: MD1228 Patriot's Plaza - Former Ida's Dry Cleaning: 8039 Ritchie Highway, Pasadena
Assessment Ongoing: No Remediation Ongoing: Yes Determination Issued: No
Withdrawn from VCP:  No Site Closed/Archived: No
Factsheet URL: No Fact Sheet Available.
Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP): No Fed Facility: ~ No State Master List*: No
Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI No Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS): No Non-Master List*": No
Brownfield Assessment Project: No National Priority List (NPL): No Site Assessment Project: No
BMI#: MD1242 Former Rainbow Cleaners - : 1801 West Street, Annapolis
Assessment Ongoing: Yes Remediation Ongoing: No Determination Issued: No
Withdrawn from VCP: No Site Closed/Archived: No
Factsheet URL: No Fact Sheet Available.
Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP): No Fed Facility:  No State Master List*: No
Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI No Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS): No Non-Master List*: No
Brownfield Assessment Project: No National Priority List (NPL): No Site Assessment Project: No

BMI #: MD1282 Eastport Shopping Center - : Corner of Bay Ridge Avenue and Chesapeake Avenue, Annapolis

Eastport Plaza, LLC, 7315 Wisconsin Avenue, Suite 600E, Bethesda MD 20814 RESPONSIBLE PERSON
Assessment Ongoing: No Remediation Ongoing: Yes Determination Issued: No

Withdrawn from VCP: No Site Closed/Archived: No

Factsheet URL: http://mde.maryland.gov/programs/Land/MarylandBrownfieldVCP/Documents/Eastport%20Shopping%20C

enter.pdf

Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP): Yes Fed Facility:  No State Master List*: No

Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI No Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS): No Non-Master List*: No
Brownfield Assessment Project: No National Priority List (NPL): No Site Assessment Project: No

7 * State Master and Non-Master Lists replaced by Brownfield Master Inventory (BMl)




@ Brownfield Master Inventory (BMI) Report - Active Sites, By County
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Anne Arundel
BMI #: MD1319 Former Reichold Site - NL Chemicals, NL Industries Baltimore, Textron Inc: 6401 Chemical Road,

Baltimore
Swiss North American Properties, Inc., 7991 Shaffer Parkway, Suite 100, Littleton CO RESPONSIBLE PERSON
80127
Assessment Ongoing: No Remediation Ongoing: No Determination Issued: No
Withdrawn from VCP: Yes Site Closed/Archived: No
Factsheet URL: No Fact Sheet Available.
Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP): Yes Fed Facility:  No State Master List*: No
Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI No Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS): No Non-Master List*: No
Brownfield Assessment Project: No National Priority List (NPL): No Site Assessment Project: No
BMI #: MD1358 Headquarters | & Il - Headquarters Commercial Center: 401-407, 406-415 Headquarters Drive,
Millersville
Assessment Ongoing: No Remediation Ongoing: No Determination Issued: No
Withdrawn from VCP: No Site Closed/Archived: No
Factsheet URL: No Fact Sheet Available.
Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP): No Fed Facility:  No State Master List*: No
Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI No Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS): No Non-Master List*: No
Brownfield Assessment Project: No National Priority List (NPL): No Site Assessment Project: No
BMI#: MD0207 Fort Smallwood - Launch Nike BA-43 - CO03MD0240: 9034 Fort Smallwood Road, Pasadena
Assessment Ongoing: No Remediation Ongoing: No Determination Issued: No
Withdrawn from VCP: No Site Closed/Archived: No
Factsheet URL: http://mde.maryland.gov/programs/LAND/MarylandBrownfieldVCP/Documents/Ft%20Smallwood%20Nike
%20Launch-Control.pdf
Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP): No Fed Facility:  No State Master List*: No
Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI No Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS):  Yes Non-Master List*: No
Brownfield Assessment Project: No National Priority List (NPL): No Site Assessment Project: No
BMI #: MDO0286 Kop-Flex, Inc. - 101 Harmans Road: EMERSUB 16, LLC: 7565 Harmans Road, Hanover
Emerson Electric Co., 8000 W. Florissant St., St. Louis MO 63136-8506 RESPONSIBLE PERSON
TC Harmans Road, LLC, 1055 Jefferson Street, NW, Suite 600, Washington DC 20007 INCULPABLE PERSON
EMERSUB 16, LLC, 8000 West Florissant Avenue, Building AA, St. Louis MD 63136 RESPONSIBLE PERSON
Harmans Road Associates, LLC, 1055 Jefferson Street, NW, Suite 600, Washington DC INCULPABLE PERSON
20007
Assessment Ongoing: No Remediation Ongoing: Yes Determination Issued: No
Withdrawn from VCP: No Site Closed/Archived: No
Factsheet URL: http://mde.maryland.gov/programs/Land/MarylandBrownfieldVCP/Documents/Kop_Flex.pdf
Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP): Yes Fed Facility:  No State Master List*: No
Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI No Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS): No Non-Master List*: No
Brownfield Assessment Project: No National Priority List (NPL): No Site Assessment Project: No

8 * State Master and Non-Master Lists replaced by Brownfield Master Inventory (BMl)




@ Brownfield Master Inventory (BMI) Report - Active Sites, By County
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Anne Arundel
BMI #: MD0063 U.S. Naval Academy - : Badger and Sollers Road on USNA Base; Public Works Department,

Annapolis
Assessment Ongoing: No Remediation Ongoing: No Determination Issued: No
Withdrawn from VCP: No Site Closed/Archived: No

Factsheet URL: http://mde.maryland.gov/programs/Land/MarylandBrownfieldVCP/Documents/www.mde.state.md.us/asset
s/document/brownfields/US Naval Academy.pdf

Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP): No Fed Facility: ~ Yes State Master List*: No
Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI No Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS): No Non-Master List*: No
Brownfield Assessment Project: No National Priority List (NPL): No Site Assessment Project: No
BMI #: MD1406 Snow Hill Lane Site Phase V - : Aspen Street And Pennington Avenue, Brooklyn
Glen Abbey VI, LLC, 3680 Leonardtown Road, Suite 202, Waldorf MD 20601 INCULPABLE PERSON
Assessment Ongoing: No Remediation Ongoing: No Determination Issued: No
Withdrawn from VCP: No Site Closed/Archived: No
Factsheet URL: http://mde.maryland.gov/programs/Land/MarylandBrownfieldVCP/Documents/www.mde.state.md.us/asset
s/document/Snow_Hill_Lane_V.pdf
Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP): Yes Fed Facility:  No State Master List*: No
Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI No Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS): No Non-Master List*: No
Brownfield Assessment Project: No National Priority List (NPL): No Site Assessment Project: No
BMI #: MD1418 Cedar Hill - Land Area C - Previously known as Parcel 247: 1600 Aspen Street, Baltimore
Glen Abbey lIl, LLC, 3680 Leonardtown Road, Suite 101, Waldorf MD 20601 INCULPABLE PERSON
Snow Hill Investments, LLC, 24012 Frederick Road, Suite 200, Clarksburg MD 21225 INCULPABLE PERSON
Assessment Ongoing: Yes Remediation Ongoing: No Determination Issued: No
Withdrawn from VCP:  Yes Site Closed/Archived: No
Factsheet URL: http://mde.maryland.gov/programs/Land/MarylandBrownfieldVCP/Documents/www.mde.state.md.us/asset
s/document/Parcel%20247 .pdf
Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP): Yes Fed Facility:  No State Master List*: No
Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI No Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS): No Non-Master List*: No
Brownfield Assessment Project: No National Priority List (NPL): No Site Assessment Project: No

BMI#: MDO0208 Fort Smallwood - Control Nike BA-43 - CO3MD0240: Old Nike Missile Site Road (off Fort Smallwood
Road), Pasadena

Assessment Ongoing: No Remediation Ongoing: No Determination Issued: No

Withdrawn from VCP: N Site Closed/Archived: N

[e]

Factsheet URL: http://mde.maryland.gov/programs/LAND/MarylandBrownfieldVCP/Documents/Ft%20Smallwood%20Nike
%20Launch-Control.pdf

Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP): No Fed Facility:  No State Master List*: No
Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI No Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS): Yes Non-Master List*: No
Brownfield Assessment Project: No National Priority List (NPL): No Site Assessment Project: No

9 * State Master and Non-Master Lists replaced by Brownfield Master Inventory (BMl)



@ Brownfield Master Inventory (BMI) Report - Active Sites, By County
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Anne Arundel
BMI #: MD1197 Marley Neck Property - : Marley Neck Road and Marley Neck Boulevard, Glen Burnie

Browning-Ferris, Inc., 15880 N. Greenway-Hayden Loop, Suite 300, Scottsdale AZ 85260 RESPONSIBLE PERSON
Technical Olympic USA, Inc., 555 Quince Orchard Road, Suite 530, Gaithersburg MD 20878 INCULPABLE PERSON

Assessment Ongoing: No Remediation Ongoing: No Determination Issued: Yes

Withdrawn from VCP: No Site Closed/Archived: No

Factsheet URL: http://mde.maryland.gov/programs/Land/MarylandBrownfieldVCP/Documents/www.mde.state.md.us/asset
s/document/brownfields/Marley Neck.pdf

Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP): Yes Fed Facility:  No State Master List*: No
Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI No Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS): No Non-Master List*: No
Brownfield Assessment Project: No National Priority List (NPL): No Site Assessment Project: No

BMI#: MDO0006 Browning Ferris Industries - Solley Road Landfill - BFI - BFI - Solley Rd (MD-043 & MD-008); Solley

Road Landfill - BFIl: 7890 Solley Road, Glen Burnie

Assessment Ongoing: No Remediation Ongoing: No Determination Issued: No
Withdrawn from VCP: No Site Closed/Archived: No
Factsheet URL: http://www.mde.state.md.us/assets/document/brownfields/Browning_Ferris Industries.pdf
Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP): No Fed Facility:  No State Master List*: No
Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI No Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS): No Non-Master List*: No
Brownfield Assessment Project: No National Priority List (NPL): No Site Assessment Project: No
BMI #: MD1146 Flecknoe Residence - Hardy Road - Adjacent to A.S. Pearmon: 1286 Hardy Road, Arnold
Assessment Ongoing: No Remediation Ongoing: No Determination Issued: No
Withdrawn from VCP: No Site Closed/Archived: No
Factsheet URL: No Fact Sheet Available.
Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP): No Fed Facility:  No State Master List*: No
Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI No Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS): No Non-Master List*: No
Brownfield Assessment Project: No National Priority List (NPL): No Site Assessment Project: No
BMI #: MD1139 Snow Hill Lane Site Phase Il - : (Parcel 46); Abutting Snow Hill Lane Phase II, Brooklyn
Glen Abbey V, LLC, 3680 Leonardtown Road, Suite 202, Waldorf MD 20601 INCULPABLE PERSON
Assessment Ongoing: No Remediation Ongoing: No Determination Issued: Yes
Withdrawn from VCP:  Yes Site Closed/Archived: No
Factsheet URL: http://mde.maryland.gov/programs/Land/MarylandBrownfieldVCP/Documents/www.mde.state.md.us/asset
s/document/Snow_Hill 1I(1).pdf
Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP): Yes Fed Facility:  No State Master List*: No
Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI No Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS): No Non-Master List*: No
Brownfield Assessment Project: No National Priority List (NPL): No Site Assessment Project: No
10
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@ Brownfield Master Inventory (BMI) Report - Active Sites, By County
(7 July 02, 2018

Anne Arundel
BMI #: MD1141 Maryland Pennysaver Group - : 408 Headquarters Drive, Millersville

Assessment Ongoing: No Remediation Ongoing: No Determination Issued: No
Withdrawn from VCP: N Site Closed/Archived: No

Factsheet URL: No Fact Sheet Available.

Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP): No Fed Facility:  No State Master List*: No
Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI No Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS): No Non-Master List*: No
Brownfield Assessment Project: No National Priority List (NPL): No Site Assessment Project: No
BMI #: MDO0503 Pennington Avenue Landfill - : 1501 Aspen Street, Baltimore
Glen Abbey VI, LLC, 3680 Leonardtown Road, Suite 101, Waldorf MD 20601 INCULPABLE PERSON
Assessment Ongoing: No Remediation Ongoing: No Determination Issued: No
Withdrawn from VCP: Yes Site Closed/Archived: No
Factsheet URL: http://mde.maryland.gov/programs/Land/MarylandBrownfieldVCP/Documents/www.mde.state.md.us/asset
s/document/Pennington%20Avenue%20Landfill.pdf
Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP): Yes Fed Facility:  No State Master List*: No
Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI No Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS): No Non-Master List*: No
Brownfield Assessment Project: No National Priority List (NPL): No Site Assessment Project: No

BMI #: MDO0158 Honeywell Inc. - Alliant Techsystems; Windemere Information Technology Systems (WITS), Hopkins
Engineering: 401 Defense Highway, Annapolis

Assessment Ongoing: No Remediation Ongoing: Yes Determination Issued: No

Withdrawn from VCP: No Site Closed/Archived: No

Factsheet URL: http://mde.maryland.gov/programs/Land/MarylandBrownfieldVCP/Documents/www.mde.state.md.us/asset
s/document/brownfields/Alliant_Techsystems.pdf

Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP): No Fed Facility:  No State Master List*: No
Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI No Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS): No Non-Master List*: No
Brownfield Assessment Project: Yes National Priority List (NPL): No Site Assessment Project: No
BMI #: MD0073 Joy Reclamation Company - Phelps Co.: 402 Arundel Corporation Road, Glen Burnie
Assessment Ongoing: No Remediation Ongoing: No Determination Issued: No
Withdrawn from VCP: No Site Closed/Archived: No

Factsheet URL: No Fact Sheet Available.

Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP): No Fed Facility:  No State Master List*: No
Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI No Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS): No Non-Master List*: No
Brownfield Assessment Project: No National Priority List (NPL): No Site Assessment Project: Yes
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@ Brownfield Master Inventory (BMI) Report - Active Sites, By County
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Anne Arundel
BMI #: MD1089 Joey's Septic - : 1576 Gray's Ford Road, Odenton

Assessment Ongoing: No Remediation Ongoing: No Determination Issued: No
Withdrawn from VCP: N Site Closed/Archived: No

Factsheet URL: No Fact Sheet Available.

Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP): No Fed Facility:  No State Master List*: No
Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI No Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS): No Non-Master List*: No
Brownfield Assessment Project: No National Priority List (NPL): No Site Assessment Project: No
BMI #: MD1090 Spa Creek Landfill - Providence Recycling Center: 965 Spa Road, Annapolis
Assessment Ongoing: No Remediation Ongoing: No Determination Issued: No
Withdrawn from VCP:  No Site Closed/Archived: No
Factsheet URL: No Fact Sheet Available.
Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP): No Fed Facility:  No State Master List*: No
Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI No Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS): No Non-Master List*: No
Brownfield Assessment Project: No National Priority List (NPL): No Site Assessment Project: No
BMI #: MD1091 Tanyard Cove - Bulk Parcel 6: Northwest end of Tanyard Cove Road, Glen Burnie
Assessment Ongoing: Yes Remediation Ongoing: No Determination Issued: No
Withdrawn from VCP: No Site Closed/Archived: No
Factsheet URL: No Fact Sheet Available.
Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP): No Fed Facility:  No State Master List*: No
Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI Yes Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS): No Non-Master List*: No
Brownfield Assessment Project: No National Priority List (NPL): No Site Assessment Project: No
BMI#:  MD1095 Waugh Chapel - Old Waugh Chapel Road Study Area: 510-654 Old Waugh Chapel Road;
1360-1384 Galloway Road, Odenton
Assessment Ongoing: No Remediation Ongoing: No Determination Issued: No
Withdrawn from VCP: No Site Closed/Archived: No
Factsheet URL: No Fact Sheet Available.
Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP): No Fed Facility:  No State Master List*: No
Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI No Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS): No Non-Master List*: No
Brownfield Assessment Project: No National Priority List (NPL): No Site Assessment Project: No

BMI #: MD0456 Cox Creek Dredge Containment Facility and Expansion - Cox Creek Refining, Millennium Chemical
Curtis Bay: 1000 Kembo Road, Curtis Bay

Assessment Ongoing: Yes Remediation Ongoing: No Determination Issued: No

Withdrawn from VCP: No Site Closed/Archived: No

Factsheet URL: http://mde.maryland.gov/programs/Land/MarylandBrownfieldVCP/Documents/COX%20CREEK%20REFIN
ING.pdf

Fed Facility:  No State Master List*:

Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP): No No
Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI No Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS): No Non-Master List*: No
Brownfield Assessment Project: No National Priority List (NPL): No Site Assessment Project: No
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Anne Arundel
BMI #: MDO0201  Snow Hill Lane Site - Portion of property is VCP: Snow Hill Lane and Cedar Hill Lane, Brooklyn

Assessment Ongoing: No Remediation Ongoing: No Determination Issued: No
Withdrawn from VCP: No Site Closed/Archived: No
Factsheet URL: No Fact Sheet Available.

Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP): No Fed Facility:  No State Master List*: No
Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI No Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS): No Non-Master List*: No
Brownfield Assessment Project: No National Priority List (NPL): No Site Assessment Project: Yes

BMI #: MDO0203 David Taylor/Annapolis Launch - Bay Head Road Nike Launch (CO03MD0236): Bay Head Road,

Annapolis
Assessment Ongoing: No Remediation Ongoing: No Determination Issued: No
Withdrawn from VCP: No Site Closed/Archived: No
Factsheet URL: No Fact Sheet Available.
Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP): No Fed Facility: ~ Yes State Master List*: No
Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI No Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS): Yes Non-Master List*: No
Brownfield Assessment Project: No National Priority List (NPL): No Site Assessment Project: No
BMI#:  MD0362 B&O Railroad Landfill - : Kembo Road and Fort Smallwood Road, Baltimore
Assessment Ongoing: No Remediation Ongoing: No Determination Issued: No
Withdrawn from VCP:  No Site Closed/Archived: No
Factsheet URL: http://mde.maryland.gov/programs/Land/MarylandBrownfieldVCP/Documents/www.mde.state.md.us/asset
s/document/brownfields/B_O_Railroad_Landfill.pdf
Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP): No Fed Facility:  No State Master List*: No
Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI No Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS): No Non-Master List*: No
Brownfield Assessment Project: No National Priority List (NPL): No Site Assessment Project: Yes
BMI#: MD0067 USA Fort George G. Meade - Fort Meade: Annapolis Road, Fort Meade
Assessment Ongoing: No Remediation Ongoing: No Determination Issued: No
Withdrawn from VCP: No Site Closed/Archived: No
Factsheet URL: http://mde.maryland.gov/programs/Land/MarylandBrownfieldVCP/Documents/www.mde.state.md.us/asset
s/document/brownfields/Fort Meade.pdf
Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP): No Fed Facility:  Yes State Master List*: No
Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI No Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS): No Non-Master List*: No
Brownfield Assessment Project: No National Priority List (NPL): Yes Site Assessment Project: No
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Anne Arundel
BMI #: MDO0336 GSA Curtis Bay Depot - Defense Logistics Agency, Curtis Bay Depot: 710 Ordnance Road,

Baltimore
Assessment Ongoing: No Remediation Ongoing: No Determination Issued: No
Withdrawn from VCP: No Site Closed/Archived: No

Factsheet URL: http://mde.maryland.gov/programs/Land/MarylandBrownfieldVCP/Documents/www.mde.state.md.us/asset
s/document/brownfields/Defense Logistics Agency.pdf

Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP): No Fed Facility:  Yes State Master List*: No
Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI No Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS): No Non-Master List*: No
Brownfield Assessment Project: No National Priority List (NPL): No Site Assessment Project: Yes
BMI #: MD1079 BWI Airport - : Aviation Boulevard, BWI Airport, Baltimore
Assessment Ongoing: No Remediation Ongoing: No Determination Issued: No
Withdrawn from VCP: No Site Closed/Archived: No
Factsheet URL: No Fact Sheet Available.
Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP): No Fed Facility:  No State Master List*: No
Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI No Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS): No Non-Master List*: No
Brownfield Assessment Project: No National Priority List (NPL): No Site Assessment Project: No

BMI #: MD0966 Cedar Hill - Land Area A - Snow Hill Lane Site Phase IV: Parcel 60, northeast of interchange of
Route 2 and I-695, Brooklyn

Glen Abbey, LLC, 3680 Leonardtown Road, Suite 202, Waldorf MD 20601 INCULPABLE PERSON

Apartments at Cedar Hill, LLC, 24012 Frederick Road, Suite 200, Clarksburg MD 20871 INCULPABLE PERSON
Assessment Ongoing: Yes Remediation Ongoing: No Determination Issued: No
Withdrawn from VCP:  Yes Site Closed/Archived: No

Factsheet URL: http://mde.maryland.gov/programs/Land/MarylandBrownfieldVCP/Documents/Snow Hill IV.pdf

Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP): Yes Fed Facility:  No State Master List*: No
Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI No Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS): No Non-Master List*: No
Brownfield Assessment Project: No National Priority List (NPL): No Site Assessment Project: No
BMI #: MD0334 U.S. Naval Station Annapolis - : Annapolis Naval Complex, Annapolis
Assessment Ongoing: No Remediation Ongoing: No Determination Issued: No
Withdrawn from VCP: No Site Closed/Archived: No
Factsheet URL: http://www.mde.state.md.us/assets/document/brownfields/lUS_Naval Academy.pdf
Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP): No Fed Facility: ~ Yes State Master List*: No
Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI No Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS): No Non-Master List*: No
Brownfield Assessment Project: No National Priority List (NPL): No Site Assessment Project: No
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@ Brownfield Master Inventory (BMI) Report - Active Sites, By County
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Anne Arundel
BMI #: MDO0889 Energy Parkway - : 7621 Energy Parkway, Baltimore

IIT Brandon Woods DC I, LLC, 518 17th Street, Suite 1700, Denver CO 80202 INCULPABLE PERSON
Assessment Ongoing: Yes Remediation Ongoing: No Determination Issued: No
Withdrawn from VCP: Yes Site Closed/Archived: No
Factsheet URL: http://mde.maryland.gov/programs/LAND/MarylandBrownfieldVCP/Documents/7621%20Enegry%20Parkw
ay.pdf
Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP): Yes Fed Facility:  No State Master List*: No
Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI No Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS): No Non-Master List*: No
Brownfield Assessment Project: No National Priority List (NPL): No Site Assessment Project: No
BMI#: MD0800 Centre at Wayson's Corner - : 5481 Southern Maryland Boulevard, Lothian
Petrie/Chaney Wayson's Corner, LLC, 2661 Riva Road, Suite 220, Annapolis MD 21401 INCULPABLE PERSON
Assessment Ongoing: No Remediation Ongoing: No Determination Issued: No
Withdrawn from VCP: Yes Site Closed/Archived: No
Factsheet URL: http://mde.maryland.gov/programs/Land/MarylandBrownfieldVCP/Documents/Centre%20at%20Wayson%
27s%20Corner.pdf
Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP): Yes Fed Facility:  No State Master List*: No
Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI No Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS): No Non-Master List*: No
Brownfield Assessment Project: No National Priority List (NPL): No Site Assessment Project: No
BMI #: MDO0811 Bausum Property - : 2654 Riva Road, Annapolis
Annapolis Commons 1 Business Trust, c/o St. John Properties, Inc., 2560 Lord Baltimore INCULPABLE PERSON
Drive, Baltimore MD 21244
Annapolis Commons 2 Business Trust, c/o St. John Properties, Inc., 2560 Lord Baltimore INCULPABLE PERSON
Drive, Baltimore MD 21244
Annapolis Commons 3 Business Trust, c/o St. John Properties, Inc., 2560 Lord Baltimore INCULPABLE PERSON
Drive, Baltimore MD 21244
Annapolis Commons 4 Business Trust, c/o St. John Properties, Inc., 2560 Lord Baltimore INCULPABLE PERSON
Drive, Baltimore MD 21244
Annapolis Commons 5 Business Trust, c/o St. John Properties, Inc., 2560 Lord Baltimore INCULPABLE PERSON
Drive, Baltimore MD 21244
Bausum Riva Inc., c/o St. John Properties, Inc., 2560 Lord Baltimore Drive, Baltimore MD INCULPABLE PERSON
21244
Truman Office Property Business Trust, c/o St. John Properties, Inc., 2560 Lord Baltimore INCULPABLE PERSON
Drive, Baltimore MD 21244
Assessment Ongoing: No Remediation Ongoing: Yes Determination Issued: No
Withdrawn from VCP: No Site Closed/Archived: No
Factsheet URL: http://mde.maryland.gov/programs/Land/MarylandBrownfieldVCP/Documents/www.mde.state.md.us/asset
s/document/Bausum.pdf
Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP): Yes Fed Facility:  No State Master List*: No
Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI No Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS): No Non-Master List*: No
Brownfield Assessment Project: No National Priority List (NPL): No Site Assessment Project: No
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Anne Arundel

BMI #:

MD0824

Brownfield Master Inventory (BMI) Report - Active Sites, By County
July 02, 2018

7603 Energy Parkway - Brandon Woods Business Park; Commerce Corporation: 7603 Energy
Parkway, Baltimore

IIT Baltimore-Brandon Woods | LLC, 518 Seventeenth Street, 17th Floor, Denver CO 80202

INCULPABLE PERSON

Assessment Ongoing:

Withdrawn from VCP:

No

Yes

Remediation Ongoing:

Site Closed/Archived:

No
No

Determination Issued: No

Factsheet URL: http://mde.maryland.gov/programs/LAND/MarylandBrownfieldVCP/Documents/7603%20Energy%20Pkwy
%20FS.pdf

Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP): Yes

Fed Facility: No

State Master List*: No
Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI No Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS): No Non-Master List*: No
Brownfield Assessment Project: No National Priority List (NPL): No Site Assessment Project: No

BMI #:

MD0599

Generals Highway Sanitary Landfill - Johnson Dump: 1700 block of Generals Highway, Annapolis

Assessment Ongoing:

Withdrawn from VCP:

Yes
No

Remediation Ongoing:

Site Closed/Archived:

No
No

Determination Issued: No

Factsheet URL: http://mde.maryland.gov/programs/Land/MarylandBrownfieldVCP/Documents/Generals%20Highway%20S

L.pdf

Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP):

Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI

Brownfield Assessment Project:

No
No
No

Fed Facility:
Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS):
National Priority List (NPL):

No

State Master List*:
No Non-Master List*:
No Site Assessment Project:

No
No
Yes

BMI #: MD0758 Crownsville Hospital Center - Crownsville State Hospital: 1520 Crownsville Road, Crownsville
Assessment Ongoing: No Remediation Ongoing: No Determination Issued: No
Withdrawn from VCP: No Site Closed/Archived: No
Factsheet URL: No Fact Sheet Available.
Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP): No Fed Facility:  No State Master List*: No
Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI No Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS): No Non-Master List*: No
Brownfield Assessment Project: No National Priority List (NPL): No Site Assessment Project: No
BMI #: MD0406 U.S. Coast Guard - Curtis Bay - Coast Guard Yard: 2401 Hawkins Point Road, Baltimore
Assessment Ongoing: No Remediation Ongoing: No Determination Issued: No
Withdrawn from VCP: No Site Closed/Archived: No
Factsheet URL: http://mde.maryland.gov/programs/LAND/MarylandBrownfieldVCP/Documents/www.mde.state.md.us/asse
ts/document/brownfields/Coast%20Guard%20Yard.pdf
Voluntary Cleanup Program (VCP): No Fed Facility: ~ Yes State Master List*: No
Groundwater Investigation Site (GWI No Frm. Used Def. Site (FUDS): No Non-Master List*: No
Brownfield Assessment Project: No National Priority List (NPL): Yes Site Assessment Project: No

16 * State Master and Non-Master Lists replaced by Brownfield Master Inventory (BMl)




